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Rose péche
Framboise sombre
Gris vert

Gris perle foncé
Jaune pamplemousse
Mandarine clair
Orange ardent
Abricot

Orange papaye

Brun noix de muscade
Rose beige

Rouge brun

Ebéne

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
353
3831
926
924
744
742
946
3340
721
976
754
355
3371
B5200
310
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